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Department: LISTING 

Download Ref No: NSE/CML/54771 Date: December 09, 2022 

Circular Ref. No: 1487/2022  

 

To All Members, 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of Uniparts India Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from December 12, 2022 and 

the designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from December 12, 2022. 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Harshad Dharod 

Senior Manager 
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Annexure 

     

Symbol UNIPARTS 

Name of the Company Uniparts India Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE244O01017 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public issue Rs. 577/- per share 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 45133758 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office of the Company:  

Uniparts India Limited 

Gripwel House, Block – 5, Sector C 6 & 7,  

Vasant Kunj, New Delhi 110 070, India. 

Tel: +91 120 458 1400 

Email id: compliance.officer@unipartsgroup.com 

Web Site: www.unipartsgroup.com  

 

Address of Corporate Office of the Company:  

Uniparts India Limited 

1st Floor, B208, A1 & A2, Phase-II,  

Noida 201 305, Uttar Pradesh, India. 

Tel: +91 120 458 1400 

Email id: compliance.officer@unipartsgroup.com 

 

Company Secretary:  

Mr. Jatin Mahajan   

Tel: +91 120 458 1400  

Email id: compliance.officer@unipartsgroup.com      

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C-101, 1st Floor, 

247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, 

Vikhroli West, Mumbai 400 083 

Maharashtra, India 

Tel: + 91 22 4918 6200  

E-mail: uniparts.ipo@linkintime.co.in  

Investor grievance e-mail: uniparts.ipo@linkintime.co.in  

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Contact person: Shanti Gopalkrishnan 
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Annexure I 

No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

40 1 40 08-Jun-2023 

10 41 50 05-Jan-2023 

60780 51 60830 08-Jun-2023 

2139970 60831 2200800 05-Jan-2023 

1500000 2200801 3700800 08-Jun-2023 

32304 3700801 3733104 05-Jan-2023 

1067696 3733105 4800800 06-Mar-2023 

2360010 4800801 7160810 08-Jun-2023 

466090 7160811 7626900 06-Mar-2023 

3314680 7626901 10941580 08-Jun-2023 

194236 10941581 11135816 06-Mar-2023 

353892 11135817 11489708 08-Jun-2023 

190752 11489709 11680460 Free 

444276 11680461 12124736 06-Mar-2023 

2919848 12124737 15044584 Free 

1139724 15044585 16184308 08-Jun-2023 

1352871 16184309 17537179 08-Jun-2024 

2492595 17537180 20029774 08-Jun-2023 

309934 20029775 20339708 Free 

364906 20339709 20704614 08-Jun-2023 

175200 20704615 20879814 Free 

1676847 20879815 22556661 Free 

10218 22556662 22566879 08-Jun-2023 

7477785 22566880 30044664 08-Jun-2024 
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No. of Equity Shares Distinctive Nos.  

Lockin To Fully Paid-up  From   To  

3040845 30044665 33085509 08-Jun-2023 

56700 33085510 33142209 Free 

3656 33142210 33145865 08-Jun-2023 

196344 33145866 33342209 08-Jun-2024 

189760 33342210 33531969 Free 

6030000 33531970 39561969 08-Jun-2023 

4667417 39561970 44229386 Free 

525600 44229387 44754986 Free 

373554 44754987 45128540 Free 

5218 45128541 45133758 08-Jun-2023 

45133758 Total 

 

 

 

 


